(<4 LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
Model:F 95 S 598011
Column and high seat

598011 - Column and high seat

21

/ &,
ﬁ, °/28/21 ’,

Page 1 of 2 2012-09-03



(<4 LOGLIFT

C-Service 3
598011 - Column and high seat

Pos Part No Description EN Description DE Quantity
1 94564210 Column Kransaule 1
2 94258629 Bushing Buchse 1
3 61313070 Bearing bush Lagerbuchse 2
4 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 1
5 94268215 Shaft Achse 1
6 9978119 Pivot nut Achsmutter 1
7 94259229 Ring Ring 2
8 60410300 Spherical roller bearing Kugelrollen 1
9 82363916 Shaft seal Wellendichtung 1
10 94258257 Ring Ring 1
11 54331140 Circlip 140x4 Sicherungsring 140x4 1
12 94242684 Key Keil 2
13 45635109 Socket head cap screw M 12 x 30 8.8 Innensechskantschraube M 12 x 30 8.8 4
14 41265100 Hexagon screw M 12 x 30 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 12 x 30 8.8 6
15 54200123 Spring washer B 12 Federring B 12 4
16 46023312 Self-locking hexagon nut M 12 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 12 8 2
17 94242685 Fastening Halter 1
18 94241235 High seat Konsole 1
19 94242669 Ladder, right Leiter, rechts 1
20 94242670 Ladder, left Leiter, links 1
21 41264120 Hexagon screw M 10 x 30 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 30 8.8 8
22 41264080 Hexagon screw M 10 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 20 8.8 2
23 54200103 Spring washer B 10 Federring B 10 2
24 46023310 Self-locking hexagon nut M 10 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 10 8 12
25 94275661 Protective guard, right Schutzbuigel, rechts 1
26 94275663 Protective guard, left Schutzbuigel, links 1
27 41264140 Hexagon screw M 10 x 35 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 35 8.8 4
28 94275660 Flat Platt 2
52 3350371 Spanner for pivot nut M 65 x 2 Schlissel flir Achsmutter M 65 x 2 0
53 94263938 Guide bushing @70 Flihrungshiilse @70 0
54 94263934 Mandrel @70 Dorn @70 0

59.801.1 Column and high seat 1 No 752247-, 952473- Kransaule und Konsole 1 No 752247-, 952473- 0
Kit 94241236 High seat assy Konsole komplett
18 94241235 High seat Konsole 1
19 04242669 Ladder, right Leiter, rechts 1
20 94242670 Ladder, left Leiter, links 1
21 41264120 Hexagon screw M 10 x 30 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 30 8.8 4
22 41264080 Hexagon screw M 10 x 20 8.8 Sechskantschraube M 10 x 20 8.8 2
23 54200103 Spring washer B 10 Federring B 10 2
24 46023310 Self-locking hexagon nut M 10 8 Sechskantmutter, selbstsichernd M 10 8 4
Kit 94564211 Column assy Kransaule komplett
1 94564210 Column Kransaule 1
2 94258629 Bushing Buchse 1
3 61313070 Bearing bush Lagerbuchse 2
4 67411010 Grease nipple Schmiernippel 1
2012-09-03 Page 2 of 2



